Position

Public Defender

Senior Deputy Public Defender
Senior Deputy Public Defender

Assistant Public Defender

Senior Deputy Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender V
Deputy Public Defender V
Deputy Public Defender V
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender V
Deputy Public Defender IV
Legal Office Supervisor llI
Public Defender Investigator
Public Defender Investigator
Deputy Public Defender Il
Public Defender Investigator
Legal Office Supervisor |
Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$192,445
$151,401
$148,344
$136,749
$135,347
$130,811
$124,588
$123,953
$117,316
$100,947
$100,079
$97,352
$95,781
$95,721
$94,401
$66,672
$65,778
$64,441
$51,158
$51,120
$48,962
$39,261
$38,229
$36,856
$36,339
$32,149

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,439
$39,287
$41,826
$36,339
$38,067
$32,576

$5,399
$11,761
$30,763

$5,196
$15,670
$13,119
$15,933
$25,528

$7,367
$23,541
$23,349
$26,424

$6,813

$6,241
$17,047
$15,118
$13,173

$8,737
$13,905
$18,149



