Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$192,445	\$54,439
Senior Deputy Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$151,401	\$39,287
Senior Deputy Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$148,344	\$41,826
Assistant Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$136,749	\$36,339
Senior Deputy Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$135,347	\$38,067
Deputy Public Defender V		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$130,811	\$32,576
Deputy Public Defender V		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$124,588	\$5,399
Deputy Public Defender V		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$123,953	\$11,761
Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$117,316	\$30,763
Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$100,947	\$5,196
Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$100,079	\$15,670
Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$97,352	\$13,119
Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$95,781	\$15,933
Deputy Public Defender V		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$95,721	\$25,528
Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$94,401	\$7,367
Legal Office Supervisor III		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$66,672	\$23,541
Public Defender Investigator		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$65,778	\$23,349
Public Defender Investigator		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$64,441	\$26,424
Deputy Public Defender II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$51,158	\$6,813
Public Defender Investigator		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$51,120	\$6,241
Legal Office Supervisor I		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$48,962	\$17,047
Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$39,261	\$15,118
Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$38,229	\$13,173
Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$36,856	\$8,737
Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$36,339	\$13,905
Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$32,149	\$18,149